

**HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO
HOUSE BILL 2823**

By COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION

March 27

- 1 In line 8 of the printed bill, delete the second “a” and insert “an honorary”.
- 2 In line 12, delete “a” and insert “an honorary”.
- 3 In line 16, delete the first “a” and insert “an honorary”.
- 4 _____